2 0 2 1
MUR  S E R I E S
MULTI-USE RETROFIT — INDOOR AND OUTDOOR LED
MUR S E R I E S
ESL Vision © 2021
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# MUR_2108
KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS
SUPERIOR THERMAL PROPERTIES

4000K (40)
5000K (50)
ORDERING GUIDE & SPECS
ESL - MUR - (yy) - 3 (xx) - (vv) - -
ESL - TYPE - WATTS - GENERATION KELVIN - VOLTAGE - DIMMING - OPTIONS
OPTIONS (Add as Suffix)
ESL-3OCC  IP65 0–10V Dimming Sensor, 8'–50' Mounting, Wire From Side
ESL-3OCCB  IP65 0–10V Dimming Sensor, 8'–50' Mounting, Wire From Top
ESL-4OCC-LDD Occupancy Sensor, 0–10V Dimming, 8'–20' Mounting
ESL-SP-277-1  Hard Wire Surge Protector; (100–277VAC) Max Discharge Current: 20kA
ESL-480V-SD01 480 Volt Step Down Transformer
ESL-REM-100  Hand Held Remote
MULTI-USE RETROFIT
MUR S E R I E S
ESL Vision © 2021
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# MUR_2108
ESL - MUR - (yy) - 3 - (xx) - (vv) - -
ESL - TYPE - WATTS - GENERATION - WAVELENGTH - VOLTAGE - DIMMING - OPTIONS
MULTI-USE RETROFIT – AMBER SERIES
SERIES PART NUMBER WAVELENGTH
(ww)
MAX LUMENS
PER LAMP
AVAILABLE
VOLTAGES (vv)
45
WAT T
MUR ESL-MUR-45W-3-590NM
ESL-MUR-45W-3-590NMZ-HV 590nm 3,473 120–277 VAC
347–480 VAC (HV)
75
WAT T
MUR ESL-MUR-75W-3-590NM
ESL-MUR-75W-3-590NM-HV 590nm 6,014 120–277 VAC
347–480 VAC (HV)
120
WAT T
MUR ESL-MUR-120W-3-590NM
ESL-MUR-120W-3-590NM-HV 590nm 9,720 120–277 VAC
347–480 VAC (HV)
150
WAT T
MUR ESL-MUR-150W-3-590NM
ESL-MUR-150W-3-590NM-HV 590nm 12,150 120–277 VAC
347–480 VAC (HV)
200
WAT T
MUR ESL-MUR-200W-3-590NM
ESL-MUR-200W-3-590NM-HV 590nm 16,000 120–277 VAC
347–480 VAC (HV)
280
WAT T
MUR ESL-MUR-280W-3-590NM
ESL-MUR-280W-3-590NM-HV 590nm 22,680 120–277 VAC
347–480 VAC (HV)
350
WAT T
MUR ESL-MUR-350W-3-590NM
ESL-MUR-350W-3-590NM-HV 590nm 28,000 120–277 VAC
347–480 VAC (HV)
MUR S E R I E S
ESL Vision © 2021
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# MUR_2108
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
75 | 120 WATTS
6.8"
4.9"
2.6"
45 WATTS
4.6"
2.7"
280 | 350 WATTS
11.6"